10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Oktoberhafvet

Toulouse
Bom-Bom
Agz
Moller
DP
Dorjan
Fedorchuk
Kalle Anka
Glenn
Marco
José

Boda
Znickerbg
Zirch
Krille
Laggan
Jalapefio
Nille

Ank3

Sigge McKvack

Flaska 33cl

EWU
EWU

Daltonz

KGB

EKAK

Daltonz

E6

DKV

EOK

EWU

3.545

3.655

3.9

3.9

4.037

4.0

4.2

4.2

4.4

4.5

4.5

4.621

4.6

4.766

4.7

4.7

4.7

5.1

5.210

5.5




21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

10.

11.

12.

Fras

Oprah
Viking
Labbe

Jock

Jalapefio
Bom-Bom
Viking
Sigge McKvack
@zten
Méoller
Toulouse
Agz
Bernard
Gus
Laggan

Boda

FBI

HRUST

EWU

Sejdel 0.51

EWU
HRUST

EWU

EWU

Daltonz

EKAK

DKV

5.8

5.916

6.7

3.082

3.449

4.076

4.367

4.398

4.604

5.130

5.316

5.369

5.725

6.657

7.315



Sejdel 1.0l

1. Jalapefio E 5.649
2. @zten VA 7.684
3. Boda E 13.349

Vi tackar Pripps for den snabba hafv@hlen och EWU f6r hjalpen!



